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Fully Cooked 6oz Beef Burgers (Big
Al's)
Pack Size: 2 X 2.16KG

Product Description:
32 flame cooked beef burgers, raw weight 170g - big on size, mighty in
taste.

Brand: Big Al's

Ingredient Declaration: Beef (85%), Beef Fat, Textured SOYA Protein, Dextrose, WHEAT Gluten, WHEAT
Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Stabiliser,
Triphosphates, EGG White Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Flavouring.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Eggs, Gluten, Soya

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 312 kcal / 1296 kJ
Fat 24.8 g
of which Saturates 11 g
Carbohydrate 2.6 g
of which Sugars 2.3 g
Fibre 2 g
Protein 18.7 g
Salt 1.2 g

Directions For Use: For best results cook from frozen. Appliances may vary, the following are guidelines
only. Adjust times to suit your appliance. Remove all packaging before cooking.
Ensure product is piping hot before serving. Microwave: Heat one portion at a time.
Remove product from packaging, place on a non-metallic plate and cover with cling
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film. 1000W � 1 min 50 seconds 1900W � 1 min 10 seconds Allow to stand for 30
seconds. Combi Oven: Pre-heat combi-oven to 200oC/400oF. Place product on a
baking tray and cook for 10 minutes.

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen. Store in a freezer at -18oC or cooler. Do not refreeze if thawed. Shelf
Life 730 days

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


